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NOTE 

Subject: Voting result 

Regulation of the European Parliament and of the Council amending 
Regulation (EU) 2021/1755 as regards the amounts allocated to Member 
States under the Brexit Adjustment Reserve 

-  Adoption of the legislative act 

-  4148th meeting of the COUNCIL OF THE EUROPEAN UNION 

   (Economic and Financial Affairs) 

   20 January 2026, Brussels 
 

The outcome of voting on the abovementioned legislative act is attached to this note. 
 
Reference document: 
 

53/25 
 
approved by Coreper, Part 2, on 14.01.2026 
 

Any statements and/or explanations of vote are available on the Council's website: 
Transparency and Access to Documents 
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